School Leaders

Salutation

Name

Designation

Flora Ong Fei Min

Principal

Mr Leow Yen Min Vice Principal
Mr Andy Ang Kong Beng Vice Principal Admin

Head of Departments (HODs)
Salutation [Name Designation Email
Mdm Yap Siew Ying Sereen HOD English yap_siew_ying_sereen@moe.edu.sg
Mrs Chia-See Peina HOD Mathematics see_peina@moe.edu.sg
Mdm Wong Peiyun HOD Science wong_peiyun@moe.edu.sg
Mdm R Sarojini HOD Mother Tongue Language r_sarojini@moe.edu.sg
Mr Sharudin Bin Abdul Rashid HOD PE, CCA & Aesthetics Sharudin_abdul_rashid@moe.edu.sg
Mr Arivalagan s/o Rajangam HOD CCE arivalagan_rajangam@moe.edu.sg
Mr Ong Kian Hock Alfred HOD ICT ong_kian_hock@moe.edu.sg
Mr Yeo Wi Kiat Ethan HOD Discipline yeo_wi_kiat@moe.edu.sg
Mr Muhd Khairon Bin Yunus HOD Special Educational Needs muhammad_khairon_yunus@moe.edu.sg
Mdm Lee Jiahui Belinda School Staff Developer lee_jiahui_belinda@moe.edu.sg




Level/Subject/Year Head/Assistant Year Heads

Salutation [Name Designation Email

Mdm Kalaiselvi d/o Krishna Samy Year Head - P1 and P2 kalaiselvi_krishna_samy@moe.edu.sg
Ms Vivienne Yap Year Head - P3 and P4 yap_zhi_jun_vivienne@moe.edu.sg
Mr See Kok Ching Year Head - P5 and P6 see_kok_ching@moe.edu.sg

Mr Prabu Selvaraj s/o Govindaraj Assistant Year Head - P1 & P2 prabu_selvaraj_govindaraj@moe.edu.sg
Mr Poh Choon Wee Assistant Year Head - P3 poh_choon_wee@moe.edu.sg

Mr Amithjeet Singh Assistant Year Head - P5 amithjeet_singh_khaira@moe.edu.sg
Mdm Rafizah Bte Abdul Rahim Subject Head - English rafizah_abdul_rahim@moe.edu.sg

Ms Goh Si Hui Subject Head - Math goh_sihui@moe.edu.sg

Mrs Koh-Chin Fui San Subject Head - Science chin_fui_san@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Azlinda Bte Mohd Said Subject Head - Malay Language (Covering) azlinda_mohamed_said@moe.edu.sg
Mdm Loshinivarma d/o Rajaratnam Subject Head - SS & HAL (Covering) loshinivarma_rajaratnam@moe.edu.sg
Mdm Izyan Bte Ismail Subject Head - Aesthetics (Covering) izyan_ismail@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Jayarani Selvaraju Subject Head - ICT jayarani_selvaraju@moe.edu.sg

Mr Rodney Mohan Subject Head - Student Well-being rodney_mohan@moe.edu.sg




Form Teachers

Class Salutation Name Email
1 Courage Mdm Suharti Bte Suwarno suharti_suwarno@moe.edu.sg
1 Courage Mdm Azlinda Bte Mohd Said azlinda_mohamed_said@moe.edu.sg
1 Honesty Mdm Alison Tan Jean Wah alison_tan_jean_wah@moe.edu.sg
1 Honesty Mdm Kamisah Bte Abdul Rajah (TL) kamisah_abdul_rajah@moe.edu.sg
1 Humility Mdm Siti Badariah Bte Laiman siti_badariah_laiman@moe.edu.sg
1 Humility Mr Tham Ying Wai tham_ying_wai@moe.edu.sg
1 Loyalty Mdm Siti Sahara Bte Rajiee siti_sahara_rajiee@moe.edu.sg
1 Loyalty Mdm Nurhudha Bte Kassim (ML) Nurhudha_Kassim@moe.edu.sg
1 Resilience Ms Haslinda Bte Mohamed Hashim haslinda_mohamed_hashim@moe.edu.sg
1 Resilience Mr Shahrin Bin Mahmud shahrin_mahmud@moe.edu.sg
1 Respect Ms Siti Sarhana Bte Abdul Samat siti_sarhana_abdul_samat@moe.edu.sg
1 Respect Mdm Li Hong Ying (CL) li_hong_ying@moe.edu.sg
2 Courage Mr Lee Wei Yang lee_wei_yang@moe.edu.sg
2 Courage Mdm Nuraini Bte Mohamed nuraini_mohamed@moe.edu.sg
2 Honesty Mdm Zuleha Bte Abdullah zuleha_abdullah@moe.edu.sg
2 Honesty Mr Prabu Selvaraj s/o Govindaraj prabu_selvaraj_govindaraj@moe.edu.sg
2 Humility Mr Tan Kah Keong tan_kah_keong@moe.edu.sg
2 Humility Mdm Pek Shu San pek_shu_san@moe.edu.sg
2 Loyalty Ms Mariati Bte Ngahtemin mariati_ngahtemin@moe.edu.sg
2 Loyalty Mdm Tan Pei Ling (CL) tan_pei_ling@moe.edu.sg
2 Patience Mdm Then Xinyi Sherlene then_xinyi_sherlene@moe.edu.sg
2 Patience Mdm Hasrinah Bte Mohd Hussain hasrinah_mohd_hussain@moe.edu.sg
2 Resilience Ms Chu Li Jung (LSC) chu_li_jung@moe.edu.sg
2 Resilience Mr Jegan s/o Balakrishnah jegan_balakrishnah@moe.edu.sg
2 Respect Mr Md Jumari Awang jumari_awang@moe.edu.sg




2 Respect Mdm Chua Sze Ying (CL) chua_sze_ying@moe.edu.sg

3 Courage Mrs Ng-Poh You Ting poh_you_ting@moe.edu.sg

3 Courage Mrs Sharon Ng-Loh Chui Foong loh_chui_foong_sharon@moe.edu.sg
3 Honesty Mdm Neo Kwee Khuan Esther esther_neo_kwee_khuan@moe.edu.sg
3 Honesty Mdm Rafizah Bte Abdul Rahim rafizah_abdul_rahim@moe.edu.sg

3 Humility Mr Iskandar Bin Mostakim (ML) iskandar_mostakim@moe.edu.sg

3 Humility Mr Poh Choon Wee poh_choon_wee@moe.edu.sg

3 Loyalty Ms Toh Hwee Cheng toh_hwee_cheng@moe.edu.sg

3 Loyalty Ms Zoel Lau lau_yam_suen@moe.edu.sg

3 Resilience Mr Rodney Mohan rodney_mohan@moe.edu.sg

3 Resilience Mdm Syahiratul Bte Wathigah syahiratul_wathigah@moe.edu.sg

3 Respect Mrs Vivian Huen-Tay Kin Keong tay_kin_keong_vivian@moe.edu.sg

3 Respect Mdm Yap Eik Teng yap_eik_teng@moe.edu.sg

4 Courage Mdm Rasyidah Bte Abdul Manaf rasyidah_abdul_manaf@moe.edu.sg

4 Courage Ms Ong Siew Ling ong_siew_ling_a@moe.edu.sg

4 Honesty Miss Farhanah Bte Mohamed Iqubal farhanah_mohamed_iqubal@moe.edu.sg
4 Honesty Mdm Izyan Bte Ismail izyan_ismail@moe.edu.sg

4 Humility Ms Cheok Tze Mei Jerris cheok_tze mei_jerris@moe.edu.sg

4 Humility Ms V'S Mohanapreyaa (TL) v_s_mohanapreyaa@moe.edu.sg

4 Loyalty Mrs Koh-Chin Fui San chin_fui_san@moe.edu.sg

4 Loyalty Mdm G Jayhindy g_jayhindy@moe.edu.sg

4 Patience Mdm Jayarani Selvaraju jayarani_selvaraju@moe.edu.sg

4 Patience Mdm Chan Siew Woon (CL) chan_siew_woon@moe.edu.sg

4 Resilience Ms K Deborah Isabel k_deborah_isabel@moe.edu.sg

4 Resilience Ms Nur Azreen Bte Buhani (ML) nur_azreen_buhani@moe.edu.sg

4 Respect Mrs Florence Lim-Ng Yoke Chan ng_yoke chan_florence@moe.edu.sg
4 Respect Mdm Isnani Norasiken Bte Mohamed (ML) isnani_norasiken_mohamed_a@moe.edu.sg
5 Courage Mr Amithjeet Singh amithjeet_singh_khaira@moe.edu.sg
5 Courage Mrs Wong-Lee Biwei lee_biwei@moe.edu.sg




5 Honesty Mdm Rasliza Bte Ahmad Rasidir rasliza_ahmad_rasidir@moe.edu.sg

5 Honesty Mr Aaron Aloysious aaron_aloysious@moe.edu.sg

5 Humility Mdm Loshinivarma d/o Rajaratnam loshinivarma_rajaratnam@moe.edu.sg
5 Humility Ms Ng Siew Qing (CL) ng_siew_ging@moe.edu.sg

5 Loyalty Ms Ong Ai Leng ong_ai_leng@moe.edu.sg

5 Loyalty Mdm Zhang Weihua (CL) zhang_weihua@moe.edu.sg

5 Resilience Mdm Farah Filza Bte Muhd Rajaie farah_filza_muhammad_rajaie@moe.edu.sg
5 Resilience Ms Ang Him Lui ang_him_lui@moe.edu.sg

5 Respect Ms Serene Lee Fufen lee_fufen_serene@moe.edu.sg

5 Respect Mdm Shanthi Devi d/o Rangasamy shanthi_devi_rangasamy@moe.edu.sg
6 Courage Mdm Pardip Kaur pardip_kaur@moe.edu.sg

6 Courage Mdm Ang Lor Nah ang_lor_nah@moe.edu.sg

6 Honesty Ms Lek Soi Moi Sally lek_soi_moi_sally@moe.edu.sg

6 Honesty Ms Arnewaty Binte Abdul Shukor arnewaty_abdul_shokor@moe.edu.sg
6 Humility Mdm Ting Chiow Kheng Elizabeth ting_chiow_kheng@moe.edu.sg

6 Humility Mdm Chiang Yen (CL) chiang_yen@moe.edu.sg

6 Loyalty Ms Goh Si Hui goh_si_hui@moe.edu.sg

6 Loyalty Mdm Shi Cunyu Helen (CL) shi_cunyu@moe.edu.sg

6 Resilience Mr Lim Kim Soon Daniel lim_kim_soon_daniel@moe.edu.sg

6 Resilience Mdm Wong Hui Lin (CL) wong_hui_lin@moe.edu.sg

6 Respect Mdm Harpal Kaur kaur_harpal@moe.edu.sg

6 Respect Mdm Kong Kit Ling (CL) kong_kit_ling@moe.edu.sg




Adjunct Teachers

Salutation

Name

Email

Ms

Foo Pei Xi (Flexi-ADJ)

foo_pei_xi@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Lim Toh Beet (Flexi-ADJ) lim_toh_beet@moe.edu.sg

Ms Magdelene Chua Lim Neo (Flexi-ADJ) magdelene_chua_lim_neo@moe.edu.sg
Mrs Paul Tay-Boo Soo Kiang (Flexi-ADJ) boo_soo_kiang@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Koh Ai Teng (Flexi-AD)J) koh_ai_teng_ A@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Lo Wing Shan (Flexi-ADJ) lo_wing_shan_A@moe.edu.sg

Ms Chng Ai Rin Joycelyn (Flexi-ADJ) chng_ai_rin_joycelyn@moe.edu.sg

Ms Lim Gek Khim Michelle (Flexi-AD)) lim_gek_khim_michelle@moe.edu.sg
Ms Lee Wai Fong (Flexi-ADJ) lee_wai_fong_a@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Seet Li Leen (Flexi-AD)J) Seet_Li_Leen@moe.edu.sg

Mrs Chan-Toh Pei San (Flexi-AD)J) toh_pei_san@moe.edu.sg




SEN Officers

Salutation Name Email

Mdm Donna Lim Wei Yi (AED/LBS) donna_lim_wei_yi@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Junainah Bte Sadar (Senior AED/LBS) (SNO) junainah_sadar@moe.edu.sg

Mdm Nurul Fatin Bte Sukerman (AED/LBS) nurul_fatin_sukerman@moe.edu.sg
Mdm Shimmie Ramachandran (School Counsellor) shimmie_ramachandran@moe.edu.sg




School Admin Team

Designation Salutation Name Email
Admin Manager (AM) Mdm Tan Ee Ling tan_ee_ling_ a@moe.edu.sg
Operations Manager (OM) Mr Michael Chan Siak Chua michael_chan_siak_chua@moe.edu.sg

Operations Manager (OM) Mr Mohamed Arshad Bin Mohammed Noor mohamed_arshad_mohamed_noor@moe.edu.sg
ICT Manager Mr Muhammad Zulhelmy muhammad_zulhelmy@moe.edu.sg

Admin Executive (AE) Mr Muhammad Irsadi Munaris muhammad_irsadi_munaris@moe.edu.sg
Management Support Officer (MSO) Mdm Siti Maimunah Binte Wahub siti_maimunah_wahub@moe.edu.sg
Management Support Officer (MSO) Mdm Nor Umniyati Binte Ali nor_umniyati_ali@moe.edu.sg

Customer Support Officer (CSO) Mdm Tai Siew Leng tai_siew_leng@moe.edu.sg




Support Staff

Designation Salutation Name
Librarian Mdm Haryati Binte Zuhri
Science Lab Assistant Mdm Wendy Lim
NE Hub Assistant Mdm Willisena Ahmad
Printing Operator Mr Eugene Phaw
Receptionist Mdm Nora Binte Rani
Desktop Engineer Mr Muhammad Razi Bin Tumadi
Desktop Engineer Mr Zainul Ariffin
Security Officer Mr Ahmad Bin Murshid
Security Officer Mdm Kanagi D/O Tharamligam




